0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35

①
① ② ③
How to Order
② Applicable CONVUM ③ Vacuum Generation Valve Type
Option Parts
・Connector Cable for Sensor and Valve
MPS ー ACCL8
Cable
M8（4P）plug（Connector with 2m lead wire）
Symbol Specifications
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Symbol Specifications
Blank NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Symbol Applicable CONVUM
MC22 MC22
MC72 MC72
MPV3 MPV3
Symbol Type
A Normally opened
B Normally closed
W Self-holding Note1
Note1） The energy-saving function of a sensor
cannot work if the self-holding valve is
selected.
0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
Pressure
 sensor
Pressure
sensor
HDV Digital Display Pressure Sensor with Solenoid Valve Control MVS-201 Digital Display Pressure Sensor with Solenoid Valve Control
MVS-201
Pressure Sensor
Pressure Sensor
D
igital D
isplay Pressure Sensor
w
ith Solenoid Valve Control
D
igital D
isplay Pressure Sensor
w
ith Solenoid Valve Control
575
Specifications
Internal Circuit
P #
Ｖ
P
MVS-201 内部回路図
PNP OutputNPN Output
Digital IN
＋